Dos¥

Svizzera
Ticino
Vispa Teresa Rosato del Ticino DOC 2024, Agriloro

Galotta, Merlot, Sauvignon Blanc

Italia

Toscana

Fuori Misura Rosato Toscana IGT 2024, San Giusto a Rentennano

Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Merlot

Abruzzo
Cerasuolo d'Abruzzo DOC 2024, Torre dei Beati

Montepulciano

Alto Adige

Upupa Rosa Vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT 2022, Weingut Abraham
Pinot Noir

Francia

Provence
By Ott Cotes de Provence AOC 2024, Domaines OTT

Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Mourve'dre

Whispering Angel Cotes de Provence AOC 2024, Caves d'Eclans
Grenache, Rolle, Syrah, Cinsault

Bandol Cotes de Provence AOC 2023, Chateau Vanniéres

Mourveédre, Grenache, Cinsaut

Austria

Sauvignon Blanc Alkoholfrei S.A., The Zero
Cabernet Sauvignon Alkoholfrei S.A., The Zero
Sparlkling Welschriesling Alkoholfrei S.A., The Zero

55,00

50,00

60,00

95,00

60,00

65,00

75,00
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45,00
50,00
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